
PRODUCT CATALOG

LIGHTING YOUR FUTURE



page page 

TABLE OF CONTENTS

REGRESSED FIXTURES ................... 3-6

DEEP REGRESSED FIXTURES.......7-8

ADJUSTABLE GIMBALS ................9-13

TRIMLESS FIXTURES  ...........................14

FLOATING GIMBALS ......................15-16

SLOPPED CEILING FIXTURES ... 17-18

LED PANELS .....................................19-22

COMMERCIAL RECESSED  .......23-24

PUCKS ........................................................25

STEP LIGHTS .......................................... 26

SURFACE / J-BOX MOUNT  .....27-28

LED BARS  ............................................... 29

LED STRIPS  ............................................ 30

12-24V DRIVERS  ...........................31-32

DIMMERS & DOORBELL  ...................33

ACCESSORIES  ...................................... 34

PRODUCT 
CATALOG

VERSION 1022 V3



3 4

Model #: LED-1-S6W
Size: 2”
Trims: White & Black, Round & Square

Model #: LED-1-S7W-5CCT
Size: 2”
Trims: White & Black, Round & Square

 Model: LED-1-S6W LED-1-S7W-5CCT JXL-COB02

 Short Description: 
2” Round / Square 

24 V AC/DC
2” Round / Square 

7W     5CCT
2” Round / Square 

Economy 3CCT 

 Power (W): 6 W 7 W 8 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 430
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 480 460 620 / 520
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 480
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 480 670 / 570
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 450 650 / 550
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT 3 CCT 30-40-50
 Input Voltage: 24 V AC / DC 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º 36º  
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000 30,000 
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL ETL ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp 
Cut Out: 2” 2  1/8”” 2 3/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 2 1/4” 2 3/8” 3 1/8”

2” REGRESSED

 Model:  LED-2-S15W LED-2-S8W2

 Short Description: 
 2” Round / Square Designer 

Series High Output
2” Round / Square 

Designer Series

 Power (W): 15 W 8 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 980 580
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1000 600
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 960
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1020 620
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 960
 Dim to Warm: 800
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120V AC Triac Dim / 120-277V AC 0-10V 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º  /  24º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Damp
 Cut Out: 2 3/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 3 1/8”

Model #: LED-2-S15W
Size: 2”
Trims: 85 Combinations In Stock

Model #: LED-2-S8W2
Size: 2”
Trims: 85 Combinations In Stock

Model #: JXL-COB02
Size: 2”  
Trims: White & Black, Smooth & Baffle

85 Combinations of 
Trims & Reflectors In Stock 
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Model #: LL4RR
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL4SR
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black

4” - 6” REGRESSED

Model #: LL6RR
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL6SR
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: JXL-COB04
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black, Smooth & Baffle

 Model: AD-LED-4-S15W LL4RR LL4SR

 Short Description: 
4” Round / Square 

Regressed 3K, 4K, 5CCT
4” Round 

Regressed Plenum
4” Square 

Regressed Plenum

 Power (W): 15 W 14.5 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 910 950
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 960 1000
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1015
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1050 1020
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1055
 Dim to Warm: 900
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120-277 V AC 120-347 V
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 40º 90º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year 10 Res. 5 Com.
 Certifications: ETL ES UL ES T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp Wet  IP54
Cut Out: 3 3/4” 4 1/4"
Dimensions (Outside): 4 1/2” 5”

 Model: JXL-COB04 LL6RR LL6SR

 Short Description: 
4” Round / Square 

Economy 3CCT
6” Round  

Regressed Plenum
6” Square 

Regressed Plenum

 Power (W): 15 W 18 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1150
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1230/1170 1200
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1410/1360 1300
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1390/1290
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT: 3 CCT 30-40-50
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC 120-347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 36º 90º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 30,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year 10 Res. 5 Com.
 Certifications: ETL ES UL ES T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp Wet  IP54
Cut Out: 4 1/2” 6 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 3/4” 7”

Model #: AD-LED-4-S15W
Size: 4”
Trims: Round & Square, White & Black
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 Model:  LD4R | LD4R-HO LD4S  |  LD4S-HO LD4R-CPL

 Short Description: 
4” Round Deep 

Regressed
4” Square Deep 

Regressed

4” Round 
Polycarbonate 

Regressed

 Power (W): 15 / 18 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1100 / 1500
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1200 / 1550
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1250 / 1600
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1300 / 1650
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1400 / 1700
 Dim to Warm: 3000-2000K : 900 / 1150  |  3000-1800K : 980 / 1250
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 30º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 4 1/2”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 7/8”

 Model:  LD6R | LD6R-HO LD8R | LD8R-HO

 Short Description: 6” Round Deep Regressed 8” Round Deep Regressed

 Power (W): 18 / 30 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1500 / 2630
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1550 / 2700
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1600 / 2810
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1650 / 2900
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1700 / 3000
 Dim to Warm: 1150 - 18W only
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT - 18W only
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 6 1/4” 8
Dimensions (Outside): 6 3/4” 9”

Model #: LD4R | LD4R-HO
Size: 4”
Trims: As Shown 

4” - 6”- 8” DEEP REGRESSED

Model #: LD6R | LD6R-HO
Size: 6”
Trims: As Shown 

Model #: LD8R | LD8R-HO
Size: 8”
Trims: As Shown 

Model #: LD4S | LD4S-HO
Size: 4”
Trims: As Shown 

Model #: LD4R-CPL
Size: 4”
Trims: White
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 Model: LL3G | LL3G-HO LRG3 | LRG3-HO LSG3 | LSG3-HO

 Short Description: 
3” Round Eyeball

Gimbal
3” Round 

Regressed Gimbal
3” Square 

Regressed Gimbal

 Power (W): 7.5 W / 11 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 580 / 920
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 560 / 990
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 620 / 1060
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 630 /  1080
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 650 / 1090
 Dim to Warm: 500 / 780
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º 38º/15º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 3” 3 1/2”
Dimensions (Outside): 3 1/4” 4 1/4”

Model #: LL2G | LL2G-HO
Size: 2”
Trims: Black, White, Nickel

Model #: LRG2 | LRG2-HO
Size: 2”
Trims: Black & White

 Model: LL2G | LL2G-HO LRG2 | LRG2-HO LSG2 | LSG2-HO

 Short Description: 
2” Round Eyeball

Gimbal
2” Round Regressed 

Gimbal
2” Square Regressed 

Gimbal

 Power (W): 5 W / 5.5 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 380 / 450
 Soft 3000 K (Im):  400 / 490
 Bright 3500 K (Im):  N/A / 500
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 430 / 530
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): N/A / 550
 Dim to Warm: N/A / 430
 User Selectable CCT:
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 36º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 2 1/8” 2 3/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 2 1/2” 3”

2” - 3” ADJUSTABLE 
GIMBAL ORIGINAL LINE

Model #: LSG2 | LSG2-HO
Size: 2”
Trims: Black & White

Model #: LSG3 | LSG3-HO
Size: 3”
Trims: Black & White

Model #: LL3G | LL3G-HO
Size: 3”
Trims: Trims: Black, White, Nickel

Model #: LRG3 | LRG3-HO
Size: 3”
Trims: Black & White
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 Model: LL4G | LL4G-HO LRG4 | LRG4-HO

 Short Description: 
4” Round 

Eyeball Gimbal
4” Round 

Regressed Gimbal

 Power (W): 11.4 / 15 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 960 / 1100
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1000 / 1200
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1020 / 1250
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1050 / 1300
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1100 / 1400
 Dim to Warm: 3000-2000K : 800 / 900 | 3000-1800K : 980 / 1250
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT   2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 4000 - 5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 4 1/2” 5”
Dimensions (Outside): 5” 5 3/4”

 Model: LRG6 | LRG6-HO

 Short Description: 
6” Round Regressed Gimbal    

 Power (W): 15 / 18 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1100 / 1500
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1200 / 1550
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1250 / 1600
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1300 / 1650
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1400 / 1700
 Dim to Warm: 3000-2000K : 900 / 1150    |   3000-1800K : 1250 / 1400
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT   2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 4000 - 5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 6”
Dimensions (Outside): 7 1/2”

4” - 6” ADJUSTABLE 
GIMBAL ORIGINAL LINE

Model #: LRG6 | LRG6-HO
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black 

Model #: LRG4 | LRG4-HO
Size: 4”
Trims: Black, White

Model #: LL4G | LL4G-HO 
Size: 4”
Trims: Black, White, Nickel
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3.5” & 4” ADJUSTABLE 
VENUS LINE

TRIMLESS FIXTURES

Model #: LED-2-S15W-L5CCT-T 
Size: 2”
Trims: White & Black, Round & Square

Model #: LD4R-IT | LD4R-HO-IT
Size: 4”
Trims: White, Black &  Nickel

Model #: AD-35-S12W-xx-REY
Size: 3.5”
Trims: As Shown

 Model: AD-35-S12W-xx-REY AD-LED-4-S12W-xx-LREY

 Short Description: 
3.5” Round Venus 

Gimbal 5CCT or DTW 
4” Round / Square Venus Gimbal    

3K, DTW, 5CCT

 Power (W): 12 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 780
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 880 /820
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 890
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 920
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 910
 Dim to Warm: 3000K to 1800K
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT   2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 4000 - 5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5 Year
 Certifications: ETL ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 3 3/4” 4 1/2”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 3/8” 5” 

 Model: LED-2-S15W-L5CCT-T LD4R-IT | LD4R-HO-IT

 Short Description: 
2” Trimless Round / Square 

High Output
4” Round Trimless 
Deep Regressed

 Power (W): 15 W 15 / 18 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 820 1100 / 1500
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 870 1200 / 1550
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 950 1250 / 1600
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 985 1300 / 1650
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 960 1400 / 1700
 Dim to Warm: 800K 900 / 1150
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT   2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 4000 - 5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 24º / 38º 30º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5 Year 10 Year Res / 5 Com
 Certifications: ETL ES UL  ES  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 2 5/8” 4 1/2”
Dimensions (Outside): 2 1/2” Trimless 4 1/2”

Model #: AD-LED-4-S12W-xx-LREY
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black, Round & Square
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2” TO 6” 
FLOATING GIMBAL

 Model:  LED-2-S5W-5CCT-FG LED-3-S7W-FG

 Short Description: 2” LED Floating Gimbal 3” LED Floating Gimbal

 Power (W): 5 W 7  W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 370 550
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 380 580
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 410 630
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 420 630
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 410 640
 Dim to Warm: 3000-1800K | 465
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT 2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 4000 - 5000
 Input Voltage: 120V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: cETLus
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp
Cut Out: 2  3/4” 3  3/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 3 1/2” 4 1/4”

Model #: LED-2-S5W-5CCT-FG
Size: 2”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LED-3-S7W-FG 
Size: 3”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LED-6-S15W-xx-FG
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LED-4-S9W-xx-FG
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black

 Model: LED-4-S9W-xx-FG LED-6-S15W-5CCT-xx-FG

 Short Description: 
4” Round Floating Gimbal 

3K or 5CCT
6” Round Floating Gimbal 

3K or 5CCT

 Power (W): 9 W 15 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 740 1180
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 790 / 770 1520 / 1220
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 820 1270
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 850 1270
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 855 1180
 Dim to Warm: 650
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT 2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 4000 - 5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC 120V-277 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3 Year
 Certifications:  cETLus ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp
Cut Out: 4 1/2” 6”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 7/8” 6 7/8”
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Model #: LD4R-5R-SL30 |  
LD4R-HO-5R-SL30
Size: 5”
Trims: Black &  White

 Model:  LD4R-5R-SL30 | LD4R-HO-5R-SL30 LRG6-6RSL  |  LRG6-HO-6RSL

 Short Description: 
5” Round 30°Sloped 

Deep Regressed
6” Round 30° Sloped Gimbal 

for 10° to 50° Slopes

 Power (W): 15 W / 18 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1100 / 1500
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1200 / 1550
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1250 / 1600
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1300 / 1650
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1400 / 1700
 Dim to Warm: 3000K to 2000K
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 30º 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 5 1/2” 6”
Dimensions (Outside): 6 1/4” 7 1/2”

Model #: LRG6-6RSL  |  LRG6-HO-6RSL
Size: 6”
Trims: Black &  White

4” TO 6” SLOPED

 Model:  LRG3-4RSL | LRG3-HO-4RSL LSG3-5SSL | LSG3-HO-5SSL

 Short Description: 
 4” Round Sloped 30° Gimbal for 

5° to 55° Slopes
5” Square Sloped 30° Gimbal 

for 5° to 55° Slopes

 Power (W): 7.5 W / 11 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 580 / 920
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 560 / 990
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 620 / 1060
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 630 / 1080
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 650 / 1090
 Dim to Warm: 500 / 780
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 5”
Dimensions (Outside): 5 3/4”

Model #: LSG3-5SSL | 
LSG3-HO-5SSL
Size: 5”
Trims: Black &  White

Model #: LRG3-4RSL | LRG3-HO-4RSL
Size: 4”
Trims: Black &  White
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4” LED PANELS

Model #: LL4S 
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL4R 
Size: 4”
Trims: White, Black, Copper & Nickel

 Model:  LB4R LL4R LL4S

 Short Description: 
4” Round Super Thin 

Economy
4” Round Super Thin 

Ultimate
4” Square Super Thin 

Ultimate

 Power (W): 11 W 13.5  W 13.5  W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 750 2700K - 800
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 700 760 3000K - 850
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 730 800 4000K - 950
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 850
 Dim to Warm: 30K-20K 28-20K  35-20K 
 User Selectable CCT:
 Input Voltage: 120V - 347V AC or 24V DC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80 90 80
 Beam Angle: 110º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 36,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54Wet
Cut Out: 4 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 7/8” 5 1/4” 4 3/4”

Model #: LB4R
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black

 Model:  LED-S9W-5CCTWH-R-BF LED-S9W LED-S9W-5CCTWH-SQ

 Short Description: 
4”  Round Regressed 

Baffle 5CCT
4” Round Budget 
3K, 4K or 5CCT

4” Square Budget 
5CCT

 Power (W): 9 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 685 600  650
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 720 600 700
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 770 620 735
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 780 620 740
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 760 620 710
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80
 Beam Angle: 110º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 36,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL  ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp
Cut Out: 4 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 5”

Model #: LED-S9W-5CCTWH-R-BF
Size: 4”
Trims: White

Model #: LED-S9W
Size: 4”
Trims: White
*Also available in 6 pack

Model #: LED-S9W-5CCTWH-SQ
Size: 4”
Trims: White

6 Pack 
Option
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LED PANELS  6”

Model #: LB6R 
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL6R
Size: 6”
Trims:  White,Black, Copper & Nickel

Model #: LL6S
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

 Model: LB6R LL6R LL6S

 Short Description: 
6” Round Super Thin 

Economy
6” Round Super Thin 

Ultimate
6” Square Super Thin 

Ultimate

 Power (W): 14 W 17 W 17 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 950 1000
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 900 980 1050
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 930 1000 1100
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1050
 Dim to Warm: 28-20K  35-20K
 User Selectable CCT:
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80 90 80
 Beam Angle: 110º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 36,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 6 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 6 7/8” 7 1/2” 6 3/4”

Model #: LED-6-S12W
Size:  6”
Trims: White
*Also available in 6 pack

Model #: LED-6-S12W-5CCTWH-R-BF
Size: 6”
Trims: White 

 Model: LED-6-S12W-5CCT-R-BF LED-6-S12W LED-6-S12W-5CCTWH-SQ

 Short Description: 
6” Round Regressed 

Baffle 5CCT
6” Round Budget 3K, 

4K or 5CCT
6” Square Budget 

5CCT

 Power (W): 12 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 940 800 890
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 990 800 940
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1050 800 1000
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1070 820 1015
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1040 800 980
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80
 Beam Angle: 110º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3 Year
 Certifications: cETLus, Energy Star
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp
Cut Out: 6 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 6 7/8”

Model #: LED-6-S12W-5CCTWH-SQ
Size:  6”
Trims: White

6 Pack 
Option
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COMMERCIAL RECESSED

 Model: TP120-347-RTX-C-DIM-G1-ES

 Short Description: Round  3 CCT  3 Wattage Selectable

Size 4” 6” 8” 10”
 Power (W): 5.5/8/12 W 7/10/18 W 10/15/22 W 20/25/32 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 500 lm at 5.5W 700 lm at 7W 1000 lm at 10W 2000 lm at 20W
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 700 lm at 8W 1000 lm at 10W 1500 lm at 15W 2500 lm at 25W
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1000 lm at 12W 1500 lm at 18W 2000 lm at 22W 3000 lm at 32W
 Daylight 5000 K (Im):
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT: 3 CCT - 30-35-40
 Input Voltage: 120V - 347V AC 0-10V Dimmable
Dimmable Triac: No
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 83º 88º 90º 92º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5 Year
 Certifications: UL, ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet IP54
Cut Out: 5  1/4” 7 1/2” 9 1/2” 10 1/2”
Dimensions (Outside): 5 15/16” 8 1/4” 10 1/4” 11 1/2”

Model #: TP120-347-RT4-C-DIM-G1-ES
Size: 4”

Model #: TP120-347-RT6-C-DIM-G1-ES
Size: 6”

Model #: TP120-347-RT8-C-DIM-G1-ES
Size: 8”

Model #: TP120-347-RT9.5-C-DIM-G1-ES
Size: 10”

Trims For All Models: White, Black & 
Silver Trims with White & Silver Reflector

Model #: LB8R
Size: 8”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL10R
Size:  10”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LY82RCD 
Size: 8”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL8R
Size: 8”
Trims: White & Black

 Model: LB8R LY82RCD LL8R LL10R

 Short Description: 
8” Round Budget 

Super Thin
8” Round Slim

8” Round 
Recessed High 

Output

10” Round 
Recessed High 

Output

 Power (W): 18 W 33 W 40 W 50 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1200 2200 4500 6500
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1260 2400 4700 6700
 Daylight 5000 K (Im):
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT:
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes No
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80
 Beam Angle: 110º 45º 60º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 36,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5 Year 10 Res. 5 Com. 5 Year
 Certifications: cULus  Energy Star UL
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet IP54 Wet Location IP65
Cut Out: 8”  8 1/2” 11”
Dimensions (Outside): 9” 9 1/2” 12”
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Model #: AD-108
Size: 1”
Trims: White
Available in 5 pack without connectors, 
or in 6 pack with connectors, 6 port 
hub and plug-in driver

 Model:  AD-108 AD-107T

 Short Description: 
Mini Puck Light

1” 12V
Puck Light

3” 12V

 Power (W): 1 W 2.2 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 70 150
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 170
 Daylight 5000 K (Im):
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT:
 Input Voltage: 12 V DC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 100º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Damp
 Dimensions: 1 5/16” 3”
 Thickness: 5/8” 1/8”

Model #: AD-107T
Size: 3”
Trims: White, Black and Nickel 
all 3 included in package
Available in single or 3 pack

PUCKS

 Model:  LSD | LSD09 LSD03 LSD04

 Short Description: 
Step Light Horizontal or 
Vertical Installation 3K, 

4K, 5CCT & Dim to Warm

Step Light Horizontal 
With Motion Sensor 

and Photocell

Step Light Vertical 
With Motion Sensor 

and Photocell

 Power (W): 2.5 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 83
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 125 / 87 5CCT 80
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 93
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 125 / 96  5CCT
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 95
 Dim to Warm: 3000-2000K
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes No
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 60º 90º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Wet IP54
 Dimensions: 4 1/2”  x 2 3/4”
 Thickness: 2” 1” 1”

Model #: LSD03
Size: 4.5”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LSD04
Size: 4.5”
Trims: White & Black

STEP LIGHTS

Model #: LSD | LSD09
Size: 4.5”
Trims: White & Black 
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 Model:  ADS5R9 ADS7R9 ADS12R9 ADS15R

 Short Description: 
5” Round Surface 

Mount Edgelit 
5CCT

7” Round 
Surface Mount 

Edgelit 

12” Round 
Surface Mount 

Edgelit 

15” Round 
Surface Mount 
Edgelit 3CCT

 Power (W): 10 W 15 W 22 W 30 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 515
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 540 900 1400 1940
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 575
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 575 900 1400 2090
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 560 1960
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT: 5  CCT 3 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 100º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL  ES ETL Energy Star
 Approved Location: Wet IP54
Dimensions (Outside): 5 3/8” 7 7/8” 12” 15”
 Thickness: 5/8” 5/8” 1” 1”

Model #: ADS15R
Size: 15”
Trims: Round White in stock, 
Black & Nickel optional

Model #: ADS7R9
Size: 7”
Trims: Round White in stock, 
Black & Nickel optional

Model #: ADS12R9
Size: 12”
Trims: Round White in stock, 
Black & Nickel optional

Model #:ADS5R9
Size:  5”
Trims: Round White in stock, 
Black & Nickel optional

Model #: LED-S8W-MT 
Size:  4”
Trims: Round White, Black & Nickel

Model #: CSC3025
Size: 6”
Trims: Round White

Model #: CSC3017
Size: 6”
Trims: Round White

SURFACE / J-BOX MOUNT

 Model: LBL-JB10W LED-S8W-MT CSC3017 CSC3025

 Short Description: 
5” Round & Square 

Recessed J-Box 

Mount 5CCT

4” Round Multi Fit 

J-box or Can, 3K, 

4K or 5CCT

Round Surface 

Mount Backlit 3K

6” Round Surface 

Mount with Motion 

Sensor 3K or 4K

 Power (W): 10 W 8 W 15 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 600 515
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 650 530 900
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 715 540
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 740 560 900
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 730 550
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT: 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes No
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 100º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL ES ETL
 Approved Location: Wet IP54
Dimensions (Outside): 5 1/4” 4 7/8” 7 3/8” 8”
 Thickness: 1” 1” 1” 1 3/8”

Model #: LBL-JB10W
Size: 5”
Trims: Round & Square, 
White & Black



Model #: UCL1001-8-LED
Size: 8”
Trims: White

Model #: UCL1001-16-LED
Size: 16”
Trims: White

LED BARS

 Model:  UCL1001-8-LED UCL1001-16-LED UCL1001-24-LED UCL1001-32-LED

 Short Description: 
8” Under 

Cabinet Bar
16” Under 

Cabinet Bar
24” Under 

Cabinet Bar
32” Under 

Cabinet Bar

 Power (W): 6 W 10 W 14 W 16 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 440 880 1000 1150
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 450 900 1050 1200
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 460 920 1100 1250
 Daylight 5000 K (Im):
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT: 3 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 100º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Damp
 Dimensions: 8” 16” 24” 32”
 Thickness: 1”

Model #: UCL1001-24-LED
Size: 24”
Trims: White

Model #: UCL1001-32-LED
Size: 32”
Trims: White
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Model #: LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM
Size: 16 ft / 5 m

LED STRIPS

 Model:  LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM LBL-COB-384-24V-10MM-IP65 LBL-COB-320-24V-8MM-100FT

 Short Description: 
Indoor COB LED 

Strip 16 ft
Outdoor COB LED 

Strip 16 ft
Indoor COB LED 

Strip 3 x 33 ft

 Power (W): 3 W / ft
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 290 lm / ft
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 300 lm 
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 330 lm / ft 330 lm / ft
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 330  lm / ft
 Dim to Warm:
 User Selectable CCT:
 Input Voltage: 24 V DC
 Triac Dimmable:

Depending on Driver
 0-10V Dimmable:
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 180º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 20,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Dry Wet IP65 Dry
 Roll Length: 16  ft /  5 m 3 pieces of 33 ft / 10 m
 Maximum Connection Length: 16 ft / 5 m 33 ft / 10 m

Model #: LBL-COB-384-24V-10MM-IP65 
Size: 16 ft / 5 m

Model #: LBL-COB-320-24V-8MM-100FT
Size: 3 pieces of 33 ft / 10 m per pack



Model #: SMT-024-060VTDHV2
Output: 24V 60W
Connection Type: Hard Wired

Model #: SMT-024-096VTDHV2
Output: 24V 96W
Connection Type: Hard Wired
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Model #: HBL024-120-12-D
Output: 12V 24W
Connection Type: Hard Wired

DC OUTPUT DRIVERS 
12W TO 96W

 Model: HBL024-120-12-D WLS-PD30LU-24 LBL-DC24V30W LBL-DC24V96W

 Short Description: 
12V 24W Hard Wired 

Driver Dimmable
12V 12W Plug-In Driver 

Not Dimmable
 24V 30W Hard Wired or 
Plug-In Driver Dimmable

24V 96W Hard Wired or 
Plug-In Driver Dimmable

 Input Voltage (V AC): 120 V DC 120V - 240V AC 120 V DC
 Output Voltage (V DC): 12 24
Output Wattage (W) : 24 W 12 W 30 W 96 W
 Dimmability: Triac  Not Dimmable Triac Triac & 0-10V
 Approved Location: Damp WET IP67
 Rated Life (Hours): 20,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL cULus
 Dimensions: 5” x 4” x 1 1/4” 3” x 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 6 1/2” x 1 5/8” x 9” x 2 1/2” x 3/4”

Model #: WLS-PD30LU-24
Output: 12V 12W
Connection Type: Plug-In

Model #: LBL-DC24V96W
Output: 24V 96W
Connection Type: Hard Wired or Plug-In

Model #: LBL-DC24V30W
Output: 24V 30W
Connection Type: Hard Wired 
or Plug-In

DC OUTPUT DRIVERS 
5-IN-1 DIMMABLE 
60W TO 288W

 Model: SMT-024-060VTDHV SMT-024-096VTDHV SMT-024-192VTD52JV2 SMT-024-288VTD52JV2

 Short Description: 
Hard Wired Drivers with 
Wiring Compartments 

 Input Voltage (V AC): 120V - 277V AC
 Output Voltage (V DC): 24V DC
Output Wattage (W) : 60 W 96 W 192 W 288 W
 Dimmability: Triac, 0-10V, 1-10V, Potentiometer, 10V PWM
 Approved Location: Wet
 Rated Life (Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 7  Year
 Certifications: UL
 Dimensions: 7 3/8” x 3 1/2” x 1 5/8” 8 3/4” x 3 1/2” x 1 3/4” 11” x 4 1/4”  x 1 3/4” 12” x 4 1/4” x 1 3/4”

Model #: SMT-024-192VTD52JV2
Output: 24V 192W
Connection Type: Hard Wired

Model #: SMT-024-288VTD52JV2
Output: 24V 288W
Connection Type: Hard Wired
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LLL-VB1
Vapour Barrier

                     

Applications New Construction Insulated Ceilings

Material Polyurethane

Rated 90°C

Use with All Lotus LED Lights recessed fixtures

DESCRIPTION

Vapour Barrier Boot used to re-seal the vapor barrier in order to meet building code when installing recessed lighting fixtures

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Exceeds code requirements. Rated 90°C

Prevents air leaks into attics above insulated ceilings by sealing the holes opened in the vapor barrier when installing recessed lights

DIMENSIONS:           Outside: 26" x 20"               Boot: 14" x 8" x 4" ORDERING GUIDE

model LLL-VB1
Box contains 100 pieces

Lotus LED Lights CANADA
800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090

Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON

Project:

Location:

Qty:

Lotus LED Lights USA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500

www.LotusLEDLights.com 

SPECIFICATION

Notes:

Model #: ERC111

Model #: ERC112

DIMMERS & SWITCHES 
3 IN 1 EMERGENCY LIGHT
KINETIC DOOR BELL

ACCESSORIES

 Model: ERC111 ERC112 EU1254 AL-300N LBL-KDB-1

 Short Description: 
Smart 

Dimmer

Smart 

Switch

Kinetic 

Switch

3 in 1 Night 

& Emergency 

Light

Kinetic Doorbell 

Wireless 

Batteryless

 LED Load Capacity (W): 200 W 250 W N/A 1 W 0.1 / 0.6 W
 Input Voltage: 100 - 240V AC 100 - 240V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Triac
 Other Control: Smart Control from App
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year 1  Year 2  Year
 Certifications: ETL, FCC
 Approved Location: Dry Transmitter Wet / Receiver Dry

Model #: AL-300N

Model #: EU1254

Vapour Barriers 

LBL-MP-C4-8-STUD

DESCRIPTION
New Construction Mounting Plate for Studs Ceiling for COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
4", 6" and 8" and Commercial Line models

TP120-347-RT4-C-DIM-G1-ES
FEATURES TP120-347-RT6-C-DIM-G1-ES
Made from galvanized steel TP120-347-RT8-C-DIM-G1-ES
Plate has alignment notches, slots and holes

MOUNTING ORDERING GUIDE
Fix the plate with screws (not supplied) through the mounting slots. model # LBL-MP-C4-8-STUD

     

Lotus LED Lights CANADA

800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON

Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com 
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500

New Construction Mounting Plate for Studs Ceiling

Notes:

Project:

Location:

Qty:

Multi-fit Plate 6” to 10” Holes 
for Stud Ceiling

Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of compatible fixtures

FRP4

DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
The FRP4 is designed for new construction or renovations where the ceiling framing is exposed. It comes LB4R
with bars adjustable from 14" to 24" to precisely fit joist spacing and is made from sturdy steel for residential, LB4R24V

LL4G
LL4G-HO

FEATURES LL4RR
Designed with a ½” flange for precise drywall installation and to protect the drywall from damage LL4SR
during installation or removal of the fixtures. This rough-in plate has a driver-connection box mounting bracket LD4R
to comply with the latest code and allows completion of the electrical wiring before the drywall is installed, LD4R-HO
thereby saving time and money. The driver can be pulled through the hole in case it needs to be serviced later. LD4R-CPL
A cable strap keeps the connection box cable from being damaged when the hole is cut. LD4R-HO-CPL

LD4S
MOUNTING LD4S-HO
Measure the desired location for the light fixture. Install the FRP4 by screwing each bar hanger leg to the ceiling framing. LY4RCS
Adjust to the desired location and tighten the included bar hanger screws so the rough-in plate will not move during drywall LY41RCD
installation. After all cables are installed slide the connection box into the mounting clip. LY4S
Secure the white low voltage cable of the driver output into the cable LL4S
to avoid damaging the cable when cutting the drywall hole. At time of LB4S/24V
fixture installation simply reach your hand through the opening and pull AD-LED-4-S12W-LREY
the driver cable through. Connect the driver cable and fixture cable, AD-LED-4-S12W-LREY-SQ
push up the springs and clip the light fixture into the ceiling. LED-4-S9W-FG

LED-S9W
CEILING CUTOUT - 4 1/8" LED-S9W-5CCTWH-R-BF

LED-S9W-5CCTWH-SQ
JXL-COB04-R15W-CCT
JXL-COB04-S15W-CCT

ORDERING GUIDE
model # RIP4

250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA

Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars for 4" Recessed LED

commercial and industrial installations. To be used with Lotus LED Lights compatible fixtures listed on the right.

Notes:

To be used with Lotus LED Lights model:

Project:

Location:

Quantity:

warehouses Delta BC & Mississauga ON

Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com Lotus LED Lights CANADA
mailing addresses 702 Chester Rd, Delta BC V3M 6J1   tel 604-538-3090

Flanged with Expandable Bars

MEC10

Use for remotely installing the driver at easily accessible location, or when only low voltage wiring is required in the ceiling.

Armored Cable & Metal Connectors - Open Plenum Rated 

DESCRIPTION

Easily and securely extend the low voltage cable between the fixture and driver.

40 feet maximum extension allowed.

FEATURES

UL listed

FT6 / CMP rated

18 AWG

Inter-linkable

COMPATIBLE FIXTURES

 - LL4RR series

 - LL4SR series

 - LL6RR series

 - LL6SR series

 - LD4R series

 - LD4S series      

 - LD6R series

 - LD8R series

ORDERING GUIDE

cat # MEC10

Lotus LED Lights CANADA
800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090

Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON

10 feet Low Voltage Extension Cable For 

Lotus Open Plenum Models

Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com 
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500

Notes:

Project:

Location:

Qty:

Low Voltage Extension Cables13” Long Flanged Mounting Plates

26” Long Flat Mounting Plates

13” Long Flat Mounting Plates

LBL-MP-C4-10-TBAR

DESCRIPTION
New Construction Mounting Plate for T-bar Ceiling for COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
4", 6", 8" and 10" Commercial Line models

TP120-347-RT4-C-DIM-G1-ES
FEATURES TP120-347-RT6-C-DIM-G1-ES
Made from galvanized steel TP120-347-RT8-C-DIM-G1-ES
Plate has alignment notches, slots and holes TP120-347-RT9.5-C-DIM-G1-ES

MOUNTING ORDERING GUIDE
Fix the plate with screws (not supplied) through the mounting slots. model # LBL-MP-C4-10-TBAR

     

Lotus LED Lights CANADA

800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON

Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com 
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500

New Construction Mounting Plate for T-bar Ceiling

Notes:

Project:

Location:

Qty:

Multi-fit Plate 4” to 10” Holes 
for T-Bar Ceiling

GR4

DESCRIPTION

4" Goof Ring for covering holes up to 5 1/2"

Material: Metal

Colour Options: White and Black

White Black

ORDERING GUIDE COMPATIBLE FIXTURES

LL4G

Finish LB4R

White: GR4 LY4RCS

Black: GR4-BK LY41RCD

LL4RR

LD4R

LED-S9W

Please note that by using our model LL4R you might not need goof ring – the OD of this model is 5 1/4″.

Lotus LED Lights CANADA
800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090

Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON

4" Goof Ring

Quantity:

250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500

Inside Diameter: 4 1/4"

Notes:

Outside Diameter: 5 3/4"

Available Finish:

Project:

Location:

Finish:                                                  

Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com 

Goof Rings from 3” to 10” 
Model #: LBL-KDB-1
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USA:
Lotus LED Lights
250 H Street #301
Blaine, WA 98230, USA
Warehouses: Vancouver WA, 
Naples FL, Hainesport NJ

Canada: 
Lotus LED Lights
702 Chester Rd, Delta BC 
V3M 6J1, Canada
Warehouses: Vancouver  BC, 
Toronto, ON

USA: 360-200-5500
Canada: 604-538-3090
Toll Free: 1-844-24-LOTUS 
(1-844-245-6887)

sales@lotusledlights.com

Lotus LED Lights is closer than you think!

Vancouver, BC

Vancouver,  WA

Toronto

Hainesport

Naples


